

## Montana Quarter Horse Association www.MontanaOHA.com

MONTANA QUARTER HORSE ASSN.

2020 APPLICATION FOR SHOW APPROVAL

SEND THIS FORM ALONG WITH APPROVAL FEE OF \$65.00 (\$40 Youth or Youth/Amateur Show)TO: MQHA, Laura Bakker, P.O. Box 2556, Missoula, MT 59806-2556

NAME OF EVENT:	
AQHA APPROVED:*	YES/NO
EVENT DATES:	-
EVENT LOCATION:	
EVENT MANAGER:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE/EMAIL:	
EVENT SECRETARY:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE/EMAIL:	
EXHIBITOR CONTACT:	SAME AS: SECRETARY/MANAGER
NAME OF JUDGE(S):	
AQHA Show/Event #:	DOUBLE POINTED (see below): YES/NO
ADDRESS:	
PHONE/EMAIL:	
NAME OF JUDGE(S):	DOUBLE POINTED (see below): YES/NO
AQHA Show/Event #:	DOUBLE POINTED (See Delow). TES/NO
ADDRESS:	
PHONE/EMAIL:	
NAME OF JUDGE(S):	DOUBLE POINTED (see below**): YES/NO
AQHA Show/Event #:	DOUBLE POINTED (See below ). TEOMO
ADDRESS:	
PHONE/EMAIL:	

\*\*MQHA will allow each circuit that has fewer than 4 judges to have one show that pointed. This show must be designated at the time that the show is submitted for MQHA approval.

\*Please submit a copy of AQHA's final show approval sheet (has all class coded of classes that have been approved) with this form or as soon as it is received from AQHA.